
B is for Bear Answer Key
Lesson 14

PHONICS EXERCISE A

1. strawberries
2. cookies
3. babies
4. puppies
5. candies
6. buggies
7. jellies
8. bunnies
9. daisies
10. bellies

READING QUESTIONS A
1. c
2. c
3. b
4. c
5. a

READING QUESTIONS B

1. a
2. a
3. a
4. b
5. c

PHONICS EXERCISE B

chimney

play

ray

belly

key

monkey

daisy

lady

lily

baby

valley

berry

candy

toy

puppy
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GRAMMAR EXERCISE A

1. Which one?
2. What kind?
3. How many?
4. Whose?
5. What kind?

GRAMMAR EXERCISE B

1. noun
2. verb
3. adjective
4. pronoun
5. verb
6. noun
7. noun
8. pronoun
9. adjective
10. adjective
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